
BORADING POINT
AFTERNOON                                     

DROPPING TIME

SCHOOL 12.10

INDIRA NAGAR THUTHIYOOR 12.15

CSEZ WEST GATE 12.18

CONFIDENT INDUS 12.22

DD GOLDEN GATE 12.23

SATELITE TOWNSHIP 12.30

VEEGALAND -ZINNIA 12.35

SFS CASAFLORA 12.37

GOLDEN TOWER - CHEMBUMUKKU 12.40

PADIVATTOM JN 12.50

PADIVATTOM LP SCHOOL 12.55

ALINCHUVADU JN 1.00

VGURAD 1.15

Name of Driver - Dhibu 96055 93332

Name of Attender - Bindu Raju 95678 81250

                            Route 4  - Bus No - 9

            BHAVAN'S ADARSHA  VIDYALAYA, KAKKANAD
                      BUS ARRAGEMENTS FOR KG STUDENTS 2024-2025


